EASY GLIDE OFFICE & WAREHOUSE SAFETY STEPS
National Sales Office -  Unit 10 Chancel Close, Eastern Avenue, Gloucester. GL4 3SN
fax : 01452 505580        tel tel tel tel : 01: 01: 01: 01452 520144452 520144452 520144452 520144
� Highly popular Easy Glide Safety
Steps manufactured in the UK
from tubular steel.
� Glide smoothly and effortlessly

loop handrail
4 tread 3 tread 5 tread
  EASY GLIDE OFFICE & WAREHOUSE SAFETY STEPS
CODE
No.
Treads
Platform
Height
Tread Size
W x D mm
Overall Dimensions
H x L x W  (m)
Appx
Weight
 Standard models
GEG102L 2 +loop hrl 0.50m / 1' 8" 400 x 200 1.21 x 0.64 x 0.56 10kg
GEG102F 2 + full hrl 0.50m / 1' 8" 400 x 200 1.21 x 0.64 x 0.56 11kg
GEG103 3 + full hrl 0.75m / 2' 6" 400 x 200 1.45 x 0.84 x 0.56 14kg
GEG104 4 + full hrl 1.00m / 3' 3" 400 x 200 1.70 x 1.04 x 0.56 17kg
GEG105 5 + full hrl 1.25m / 4' 1" 400 x 200 1.95 x 1.36 x 0.61 21kg
 European GS approved models
GEG202 2 + full hrl 0.50m / 1' 8" 400 x 200 1.19 x 0.64 x 0.56 12kg
GEG203 3 + full hrl 0.75m / 2' 6" 400 x 200 1.44 x 0.86 x 0.56 15kg
GEG204 4 + full hrl 1.00m / 3' 3" 400 x 200 1.69 x 1.07 x 0.57 18kg
GEG205 5 + full hrl 1.25m / 4' 1" 400 x 200 1.94 x 1.28 x 0.60 23kg
 Colour Options - state when ordering >> Blue ; Red ; Beige ; Green
 for prices & availability see our website  www.ladders999.co.uk
Plat Size